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DK 7149.035 - Cable routing channel 482.6 mm (19")

To hold the patching cables.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Surface finish
Colour

Dimensions

Units
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7149.035

To hold the patching cables.
Sheet steel

Spray-finished

RAL 7035

Width: 482.6 mm
Depth: 100 mm

3U

1 pc(s).

1.994

2.194
73269098
4028177166639
EC000322

27400604



Tender text

482.6 mm (19") cable routing channel, 3 U

482.6 mm (19") cable routing channel, 3 U

For holding the patch cable. The cable is held in a
steel sheet tray. Two shunting rings are also used for
strain relief and to ensure that the cables are routed
tidily.

Material: Sheet steel

Colour: RAL 7035
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