Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 7149.035 Cable routing channel

State: 21.12.2025 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)



DK 7149.035 - Cable routing channel 482.6 mm (19")

To hold the patching cables.

Features

Model No.	DK 7149.035
Product description	To hold the patching cables.
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Spray-finished
Colour	RAL 7035
Dimensions	Width: 482.6 mm Depth: 100 mm
Units	3 U
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.994
Gross weight	2.194
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177166639
ETIM 9	EC000322
ECLASS 8.0	27400604

© Rittal 2025

Tender text

482.6 mm (19") cable routing channel, 3 U

482.6 mm (19") cable routing channel, 3 U
For holding the patch cable. The cable is held in a
steel sheet tray. Two shunting rings are also used for
strain relief and to ensure that the cables are routed
tidily.

Material: Sheet steel Colour: RAL 7035

© Rittal 2025